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TORONTO, ONTARIO LESLIE & EGLINTON STREET JAN. 20. 2015
1320 SHAWSON DRIVE, SUITE 100, MISSISSAUGA ONTARIO LW 1C3 T. 905.795.2601 F. 905.795.2844 E. info@gc-orchitects.com SSUED FOR RE-ZONING (ZBA)

GRAZIANI IOTP
CORAZZA DEVELOPMENT INC.

CLIENT: ARCHITECT: SURVEYOR: SITE SERVICING: LANDSCAPE: STRUCTURAL: PLANNER: TRANSPORTATION:
Graziani + Corazza Architect Inc. |.M Pastushak Limited R.V Anderson Associates Limited Scott Torrance Landscape Architect inc Jablonsky, Ast and Partners International Bousfields inc. BA Consulting Group Ltd.

IOTP Developments INC.

4800 Dufferin St 1320 Shawson Drive, Suite 100 4800 Dufferin Street, Suite 105 2001 Sheppard Avenue East Suite 400 115 Danforth Ave. Suite 301, 1129 Leslie Street 3 Church St, Suite 200 300 - 45 St. Clair Ave W
Mississauga, ON Downsview, ON Toronto, ON Toronto, ON Don Mills, ON Toronto, ON Toronto, ON

Toronto, ON L4W 1C3 M3H 558 M2J 428 M4K TN2 M3C 2K5 MS5E 1M2 M4V 1K9

M3H 559

T 416 645 7006 T: 905 795 2601 T: 416 661 1463 T:416 497 8600 EXT 253 T: 416 469 4343 T: 416 447 7405 T.416 947 9744 T.416 9617110

' >/ F: 905 795 2844 F: 416 661 1249 F:416 497 0342 F: 416 447 2771 F. 416 947 0781

F: 416 6610978 E: bgraziani@gc-architects.com E: Pastushak@tridel.com E: aturner@rvanderson.com E: scoft@scoftttorrance.ca E: past@astint.on.ca E: tvolpentesta@bousfileds.ca E. Lioyd@bagroup.com

E: sdaniels@deltera.com jchimienti@gc-architects.com

Contact: Steve Daniels Contact: Barry Graziani Contact: Chuck Carson Contact: Andrew S. Turner Contact: Scott Torrance Contact: Paul Ast Contact: Tony Volpentesta Contact: Alun S. Lioyd

Johnny Chimienti
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